Broadst Congresbury Pricelist

Salon Director

Principle Art Director

Art Director

Cut & Blowdry
(Short)

Cut & Blowdry
(Long)

Wash & Cut
Wash & Cut Long
Restyle Wash & Cut

Restyle Wash & Cut
(Long)

Restyle Wash, Cut
& Blowdry

Restyle Wash, Cut
& Blowdry (Long)

Blow Dry
Blowdry (Long)
Brazilian Blow Dry

Brazilian Blow Dry
Med Length

Brazilian Blow Dry
Long

Extensions

Balayage
Foils 1/2 Head

Foils 1/2 Head
(Long)

Foils (short)

Foils (Long)

Full Head Colour
Colour & Highlights
Semi Colour

Semi Colour (Long)
Retouch Colour

Toner

Treatment

Fibre Clinix

Gents Dry Cut
Gents Wash & Cut

Child Cut 0-3
Child cut 3-10

Child Wash & Cut
(11-14)

*Please note that during your consultation, your service may need to be altered slightly.
This may result in the total price differing to an original estimate*

£55.50

£56.00

£39.00
£42.50
£47.00
£50.50

£63.50

£66.00

£33.50
£37.50
£127.50
£150.00

£173.00

Cutting & Styling
£54.00

£56.50

£38.00
£40.50
£44.00
£49.00

£63.00

£65.00

£33.50
£37.00
£127.50
£150.00

£173.00

£51.00

£54.50

£35.50
£39.00
£42.50
£47.50

£58.50

£61.00

£30.50
£33.50
£127.50
£150.00

£173.00

Please call the salon for more info, and to book a consultation!

Colour

Please call the salon for more info, and to book a consultation!

£68.00
£77.50

£90.00
£97.00
£68.50
£82.50
£55.00
£59.50
£59.50
£24.00

£7.50
£12.00

£30.00
£34.00

£15.00
£17.50
£30.00

£67.50
£77.50

£88.50
£92.50
£68.50
£82.50
£55.00
£59.50
£59.50
£24.00
Treatments

£7.50

£12.00
Gents
£29.00
£34.00
Children

£15.00
£17.50
£30.00

£67.00
£77.50

£87.00
£92.00
£67.00
£82.50
£55.00
£59.50
£59.50
£24.00

£7.50
£12.00

£27.00
£31.00

£15.00
£17.50
£30.00



