Broadst Congresbury Pricelist

	Color Director	Dringing Art Diverte	Aut Dinaster
	Salon Director	Principle Art Director	Art Director
	Please note that during your consultation, your service may need to be altered slightly. This may result in the total price differing to an original estimate		
	Cutting & Styling		
Cut & Blowdry (Short)	£55.50	£54.00	£51.00
Cut & Blowdry (Long)	£56.00	£56.50	£54.50
Wash & Cut	£39.00	£38.00	£35.50
Wash & Cut Long	£42.50	£40.50	£39.00
Restyle Wash & Cut	£47.00	£44.00	£42.50
Restyle Wash & Cut (Long)	£50.50	£49.00	£47.50
Restyle Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£63.50	£63.00	£58.50
Restyle Wash, Cut & Blowdry (Long)	£66.00	£65.00	£61.00
Blow Dry	£33.50	£33.50	£30.50
Blowdry (Long)	£37.50	£37.00	£33.50
Brazilian Blow Dry	£127.50	£127.50	£127.50
Brazilian Blow Dry Med Length	£150.00	£150.00	£150.00
Brazilian Blow Dry Long	£173.00	£173.00	£173.00
Extensions	Please call the salon for more info, and to book a consultation!		
	Colour		
Balayage	Please call the sa	alon for more info, and to bo	ook a consultation!
Foils 1/2 Head	£68.00	£67.50	£67.00
Foils 1/2 Head (Long)	£77.50	£77.50	£77.50
Foils (short)	£90.00	£88.50	£87.00
Foils (Long)	£97.00	£92.50	£92.00
Full Head Colour	£68.50	£68.50	£67.00
Colour & Highlights	£82.50	£82.50	£82.50
Semi Colour	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00
Semi Colour (Long)	£59.50	£59.50	£59.50
Retouch Colour	£59.50	£59.50	£59.50
Toner	£24.00	£24.00	£24.00
	Treatments		
Treatment	£7.50	£7.50	£7.50
Fibre Clinix	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00
		Gents	
Gents Dry Cut	£30.00	£29.00	£27.00
Gents Wash & Cut	£34.00	£34.00	£31.00
	Children		
Child Cut 0-3	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00
Child cut 3-10	£17.50	£17.50	£17.50
Child Wash & Cut (11-14)	£30.00	£30.00	£30.00